•	 Dual core, enterprise-grade RAID-on-chip and on-card flash storage
for optimum performance and data protection
•	 Sophisticated caching algorithms migrate frequently accessed data
to flash storage
•	 Hot spot data on flash also means faster HDD array rebuild times
•	 Low profile, MD2 form factor, PCIe 3.0 compliant, with support for
6Gb/s SAS or SATA devices.
The Nytro MegaRAID family of application

Tokyo, Japan
T: [+81] 3.5463.7165
Ordering Information LSI Nytro MegaRAID Card
 Name Memory Type Capacity Part Number
Nytro MegaRAID 8100-4i SLC 100GB LSI00350
Nytro MegaRAID 8110-4i eMLC 200GB LSI00351
Nytro MegaRAID 8120-4i eMLC 800GB LSI00353
Nytro MegaRAID SCM-01 SuperCap kit for
DRAM Cache Protection LSI00355
Nytro MegaRAID Card Specifications
Operating Systems RHEL : 6.0, 6.1
SLES 10, 11 Windows 7/Windows 2008/Windows Server 2008 R2
OEL: 6, 6.1, 6.2